
  
 

1 
 

 AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 
 

Dr. H. S. Vyas 

Registrar  

Amity University Maharashtra 

Email ID: registraraum@mum.amity.edu  

 

Dr. Sunil Dhaneshwar 

Dean IQAC & Accreditation 

Amity University Maharashtra 

Email ID: sdhaneshwar@mum.amity.edu 

 

 

Dr. Shrikant B. Charhate 

Pro-Vice Chancellor, AUM. 

Email ID: scharhate@mum.amity.edu  

 

 

 

Dr. Gautam Gawali 

Deputy Pro-Vice Chancellor 

Dean Student Welfare  

Amity University Maharashtra 

Email ID: ggawali@mum.amity.edu  

 

mailto:sdhaneshwar@mum.amity.edu
mailto:ggawali@mum.amity.edu


  
 

2 
 

 AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA 

 
 

Dr. Penna Suprasanna 

Dean Research i/c   

Amity University Maharashtra 

Email ID: psuprasanna@mum.amity.edu  

 

 

 

Mr. Dolamani Sahu 

Director -Admissions & Marketing 

Email ID: dsahu@mum.amity.edu   

 

 

M Purusothaman 

Controller of Examination 

Email ID: coeaum@mum.amity.edu 

 

 

 

Mr. Ajay Namdeo Ingle 

Assistant Director – HR  

Email ID: aningle@mum.amity.edu  

  

mailto:psuprasanna@mum.amity.edu
mailto:dsahu@mum.amity.edu


  
 

3 
 

 AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA 

  

CA Pratiksingh Pratapsingh Pawar 

Chief Finance and Accounts Officer- CFAO 

Email ID: pppawar@mum.amity.edu 

 

 

 Dr. Gigimon V S. 

 Library Officer  

 Email ID: gigimonvs@mum.amity.edu    

    

 

 

 

Col. Sharanjit Singh 

Director Hostel & Security 

Email ID: ssingh3@mum.amity.edu 

 

 

 

Lt. Col. Sanjay Singh, VSM(Retd)  

Director Administration 

 Amity University Maharashtra 

Email ID: sdmehta@mum.amity.edu 

 

 

 

mailto:pppawar@mum.amity.edu
mailto:gigimonvs@mum.amity.edu
mailto:ssingh3@mum.amity.edu
mailto:sdmehta@mum.amity.edu


  
 

4 
 

 AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA 

 

 

Lt. Col. Himanshu Mehrish (Retd.) 

Director Admin (Hostels & Security) 

Amity University Maharashtra 

Email ID: hmehrish@mum.amity.edu 

 

 

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Gouda 

Deputy Director, CRC 

Email ID: skgouda@mum.amity.edu 

 

 

 

Mr. Abhijit Ghatge 

IT - Head 

Email ID: acghatge@akcds.in 

 
 
 
 

 

 

  

mailto:skgouda@mum.amity.edu
mailto:acghatge@akcds.in


  
 

5 
 

 AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA 

Directors  
Dr. Shrikant B. Charhate 

In-Charge Dean Academics- AUM 

In-Charge Director- Amity School of Engineering & 
Technology 

Email ID: scharhate@mum.amity.edu  

 

 

Dr. Gautam Gawali 

Director-Amity Institute of Behavioural and Allied 

Sciences 

Dean Student Welfare  

Amity University Maharashtra 

Email ID: ggawali@mum.amity.edu  

 

 Dr. Gigimon V S. 

 Director – Amity Law School 

 Email ID: gigimonvs@mum.amity.edu    

    

 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Bhawana Chanana 

Director (Amity School of Fashion Technology) 

Email ID: bchanana@mum.amity.edu  

 

 

mailto:ggawali@mum.amity.edu
mailto:gigimonvs@mum.amity.edu
mailto:bchanana@mum.amity.edu


  
 

6 
 

 AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA 

 

Dr. Supriya D. Nene 

Director (Amity School of Architecture & Planning) 

Email ID: sdnene@mum.amity.edu 

 

 

 

Dr. Suneela Dhaneshwar 

Director (Amity Institute of Pharmacy) 

Email ID: suneelad@mum.amity.edu  

 

 

Dr. Bhawna Sharma Padroo 

Professor & Director International Affairs & 

Programs. 

Email ID: bsharma@mum.amity.edu  

 

 

 

Mr. Rajesh Sisodia 

Director, Amity School of Communication/Amity 

Film School. 

Email ID: rsisodia@mum.amity.edu  

  

mailto:sdnene@mum.amity.edu
mailto:suneelad@mum.amity.edu
mailto:bsharma@mum.amity.edu
mailto:rsisodia@mum.amity.edu


 
 

7 
 

AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA  AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA 

 

Dr. Manoj Devare 

Director, Accreditation & Ranking. 

Email ID: mhdevare@mum.amity.edu  

 

 

mailto:mhdevare@mum.amity.edu

